
Copa BPAmb de Orientação 2024
Parque Trilhas 24.11.2024

Federação de Orientação da Paraíba

Luiz Felipe Peixoto Pennafort
Mandacaru
Omloop : H 30 CA
Afstand : 3240m
Tijd : 0:59:44 (18'26"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Roberto Duarte Barros Neto 0:59:23
3. João Pedro Mazzaro De Miranda Henriques1:09:33

1. 102 00:02:10 171m 12'40"/km
2. 104 00:02:51 00:05:01 172m 16'34"/km
3. 106 00:04:30 00:09:31 300m 15'00"/km
4. 109 00:09:32 00:19:03 269m 35'26"/km
5. 113 00:08:41 00:27:44 322m 26'58"/km
6. 111 00:04:16 00:32:00 211m 20'13"/km
7. 110 00:01:59 00:33:59 122m 16'15"/km
8. 113 00:05:00 00:38:59 192m 26'03"/km
9. 114 00:04:37 00:43:36 74m 62'23"/km

10. 115 00:03:38 00:47:14 152m 23'54"/km
11. 116 00:03:21 00:50:35 356m 9'25"/km
12. 108 00:03:51 00:54:26 444m 8'40"/km
13. 117 00:03:18 00:57:44 280m 11'47"/km
14. 118 00:01:19 00:59:03 109m 12'05"/km
15. 999 00:00:41 00:59:44 67m 10'12"/km
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